
Morning Education Sessions
7:30 AM – 10:00 AM

Morning Education Sessions
7:30 AM – 10:00 AM

Morning Education Sessions
7:30 AM – 10:00 AM

Afternoon 
Education 
Sessions
2:00 PM – 6:00 PM

Afternoon Education Sessions
2:00 PM – 6:00 PM

Special Events�/�Sessions� Special Events�/�Sessions

Plenary Sessions
10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

Plenary Sessions
10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

Plenary Sessions
10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

Exhibit Hall
10:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Exhibit Hall
10:00 AM – 2:00 PM

Community Cares Project
Annual Business Luncheon 
12:30 PM – 1:30 PM
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Morning Education Sessions
7:30 AM – 10:00 AM

Afternoon 
Education 
Sessions
2:00 PM – 6:00 PM

Afternoon Education Sessions
1:00 PM – 5:00 PM

President’s Welcome Reception and 
AAP Kids’ Camp

Special Events�/�Sessions

Plenary Sessions
10:30 AM – 12:00 PM

Exhibit Hall
12:15 PM – 4:00 PM
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Livestreamed sessions
All plenary sessions to be 
livestreamed. Two education 
session rooms will be 
livestreamed to a virtual audience.

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
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Schedule at a Glance


